
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 5440317
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tim Harris bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Contract 8033

Erik Lewis erik.lewis@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

7/6/2018


